
As of: 10/2/2019
School Name: Lone Star College- North Harris Division: Women's

Uniform Colors Home: White Away: Red Match #:

Referee 
Initials

Student ID# 
(Last four 
numbers)

Goals/Time

9954
9586
7281
9298
6735
1778
4952
9830
2283
5620
7144
0550
5256
5469
6515
3979
0502
7538
4006
4132
8105
3710
4501
2158
0711

TOTAL

I certify to the best of my knowledge that only the players next to my initials by their name on this roster appeared
in this match. Signature of the referee who verified the players: 

Name of center referee:

Name of assist. referee:

Additional Comments:

Asst Coach

713-223-7472 OR EMAIL TO sports@uhd.edu WITHIN TWO DAYS AFTER THE MATCH TO RECEIVE PAYMENT.
For further information call 713-221-8229.

Asst Coach

Name of assist. referee:

Name of fourth official: 

PLEASE FAX OR EMAIL THIS ROSTER/SCORESHEET ALONG WITH THE OTHER TEAM ROSTER/SCORESHEET TO

26 Miriam Lopez
Head Coach Xanthe Sanchez

22 Guadalupe Salgado
25 Jennifer Gonzalez

20 Jovanna Suarez
21 Sarah Ramzi

18 Marie Resendiz
19 Jennifer Lopez

16 Krissa Barahona
17 Ashley Sandoval

14 Maria Beltran
15 Vanessa Bermudez

12 Fatima Cabrera
13 Jennifer Benitez

10 Britney Ramirez
11 Yatzary Hernandez

8 Wendy Calderon
9 Jazmin Luna

6 Delmi Rodriguez
7 Daniela Hernandez

4 April Rubio
5 Anayeli Mirafuentes

GK Brenda Mairena

3 Diana Soriano
2 Brittney Artola

FOR REFEREES:  Houston Club Sports Conference Team Roster and Score Sheet Fall 2019

Jersey  # Name Cards/Infractions/Comments

GK Hilda Zamora


	LSC-NH (W) 

